
S811V50V3L
Eaton Cutler-Hammer Drives – S811 Soft Starters

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number

Product Type

Frame Size

Amps

Option

Features

230V Hp Rating

Max. Current Capacity

Insulating Voltage Ui

Operating Voltage

Operating Frequency

Resistance to Shock

Bypass Mechanical Lifespan

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

S811V50V3L

Open Soft Starter

290 mm

50

690V

Extended Ramp Start

200

500

660 V

200-600V

47-63 Hz

15g

10M
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