

S811V50V3L

Eaton Cutler-Hammer Drives - S811 Soft Starters

Technical Specifications:	
Manufacturer	Eaton Cutler-Hammer
Brand	Eaton Cutler-Hammer
Part Number	S811V50V3L
Product Type	Open Soft Starter
Frame Size	290 mm
Amps	50
Option	690V
Features	Extended Ramp Start
230V Hp Rating	200
Max. Current Capacity	500
Insulating Voltage Ui	660 V
Operating Voltage	200-600V
Operating Frequency	47-63 Hz
Resistance to Shock	15g
Bypass Mechanical Lifespan	10M